
CANTERWOOD

PRICE SHEET

Task

Alarm troubleshoot and repair

Camera with locator

Confined Space Entry (Per entry)

Electronic Locator Pill

Install 12" or 24" riser with lid up to 2 feet

Install 6" riser with lid up to 2 feet

Jett and clear main line 

Jett and clear main line (while pumping)

Machine Dig and Locate (2 hour min)

O & M Inspection (if preformed while pumping)

O & M Inspection by Service Crew

Pierce County Fee (if applicable)

Pump Replacement (Pump models PF10-0511/PF20-0511)

Pump Septic Tank (up to 1000 gallons)

Pump Septic Tank (up to 1200 gallons)

Pump Tank (up to 500 gallons)

Repair tank bottom (includes CSE) (Pumping additional)

Replace and install new riser lid 

Replace/Install baffle (without confined space entry)

Septic tank dig and locate (1/2 hour min)

Initial Service Call (1st 30 minutes)

Service Call Continuous (after service call)

Truck time / Standby time (after service call)

July 2021- June 2022
 

 $195.00 

 $275.00 

 $250.00 

 $85.00 

 $335.00 

 $220.00 

 $280.00 

 $195.00 

 $290.00 

 $95.00 

 $195.00 

 $53.00 

 $1,750.00 

 $400.00 

 $460.00 

 $300.00 

 $1,760.00 

 $99.00 

 $299.00 

 $65.00 

 $195.00 

 $195.00 

 $165.00 

A Advanced Septic and Construction Services has an operations and maintenance agreement with the Canterwood

Division 12 STEP Homeowners Association (HOA). As apart of our agreement, we are extending Special Discounted

Pricing to the Division 12 STEP residents. When contacting our office to schedule services, please let our team know

you are a member of the Canterwood Division 12 STEP system, so you can receive the special discounted pricing.

To request services contact us at: 253-435-9999
We look forward to helping you!


