

CANTERWOOD

PRICE SHEET

<u>Task</u>

July 2021- June 2022

Alarm troubleshoot and repair	\$195.00
Camera with locator	\$275.00
Confined Space Entry (Per entry)	\$250.00
Electronic Locator Pill	\$85.00
Install 12" or 24" riser with lid up to 2 feet	\$335.00
Install 6" riser with lid up to 2 feet	\$220.00
Jett and clear main line	\$280.00
Jett and clear main line (while pumping)	\$195.00
Machine Dig and Locate (2 hour min)	\$290.00
O & M Inspection (if preformed while pumping)	\$95.00
O & M Inspection by Service Crew	\$195.00
Pierce County Fee (if applicable)	\$53.00
Pump Replacement (Pump models PF10-0511/PF20-0511)	\$1,750.00
Pump Septic Tank (up to 1000 gallons)	\$400.00
Pump Septic Tank (up to 1200 gallons)	\$460.00
Pump Tank (up to 500 gallons)	\$300.00
Repair tank bottom (includes CSE) (Pumping additional)	\$1,760.00
Replace and install new riser lid	\$99.00
Replace/Install baffle (without confined space entry)	\$299.00
Septic tank dig and locate (1/2 hour min)	\$65.00
Initial Service Call (1st 30 minutes)	\$195.00
Service Call Continuous (after service call)	\$195.00
Truck time / Standby time (after service call)	\$165.00

A Advanced Septic and Construction Services has an operations and maintenance agreement with the Canterwood Division 12 STEP Homeowners Association (HOA). As apart of our agreement, we are extending <u>Special Discounted</u> <u>Pricing</u> to the Division 12 STEP residents. When contacting our office to schedule services, please let our team know you are a member of the Canterwood Division 12 STEP system, so you can receive the special discounted pricing. To request services contact us at: 253-435-9999

We look forward to helping you!